New Event

Rocket League

Euroindy 0,800 Km
15-09-2018 12:05

Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Jorge Silva
1 1:18.776 +26.383 12:16:58.351
2 1:03.742 +11.349 12:18:02.093
3 58.493 +6.100 12:19:00.586
4 55.250 +2.857 12:19:55.836
5 58.021 +5.628 12:20:53.857
6 53.387 +0.994 12:21:47.244
7 53.898 +1.505 12:22:41.142
8 57.572 +5.179 12:23:38.714
9 52.393 - 12:24:31.107
10 55.311 +2.918 12:25:26.418
11 54.888 +2.495 12:26:21.306
12 53.606 +1.213 12:27:14.912
13 54.592 +2.199 12:28:09.504
14 53.657 +1.264 12:29:03.161
15 58.003 +5.610 12:30:01.164
16 1:05.768 +13.375 12:31:06.932
(36) André Oliveira
1 1:14.688 +21.676 12:16:59.565
2 1:02.223 +9.211 12:18:01.788
3 58.746 +5.734 12:19:00.534
4 56.036 +3.024 12:19:56.570
5 1:11.511 +18.499 12:21:08.081
6 56.272 +3.260 12:22:04.353
7 55.266 +2.254 12:22:59.619
8 54.253 +1.241 12:23:53.872
9 54.861 +1.849 12:24:48.733
10 1:11.902 +18.890 12:26:00.635
11 54.891 +1.879 12:26:55.526
12 57.431 +4.419 12:27:52.957
13 56.714 +3.702 12:28:49.671
14 1:06.374 +13.362 12:29:56.045
15 58.315 +5.303 12:30:54.360
16 53.012 - 12:31:47.372
(8) Ruben Severino
1 1:11.161 +17.088 12:16:36.196
2 1:03.537 +9.464 12:17:39.733
3 1:00.422 +6.349 12:18:40.155
4 58.500 +4.427 12:19:38.655
5 59.705 +5.632 12:20:38.360
6 56.560 +2.487 12:21:34.920
7 55.520 +1.447 12:22:30.440
8 1:02.032 +7.959 12:23:32.472
9 57.687 +3.614 12:24:30.159
10 57.852 +3.779 12:25:28.011
11 1:46.395 +52.322 12:27:14.406
12 54.073 - 12:28:08.479
13 1:07.929 +13.856 12:29:16.408
14 55.910 +1.837 12:30:12.318
15 54.901 +0.828 12:31:07.219
(1) Eduardo Barros
1 1:18.977 +24.288 12:17:02.197
2 1:02.930 +8.241 12:18:05.127
3 56.800 +2.111 12:19:01.927
4 55.180 +0.491 12:19:57.107
5 57.049 +2.360 12:20:54.156
6 54.720 +0.031 12:21:48.876
7 1:06.375 +11.686 12:22:55.251
8 55.713 +1.024 12:23:50.964
9 57.286 +2.597 12:24:48.250
10 1:11.637 +16.948 12:25:59.887
11 55.311 +0.622 12:26:55.198

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 55.058 +0.369 12:27:50.256
13 54.689 | - 12:28:44.945
14 1:12.114 +17.425 12:29:57.059
15 57.152 +2.463 12:30:54.211
16 55.231 +0.542 12:31:49.442
(20) Jodo Ventera
1 1:17.168 +21.582 12:17:04.151
2 1:12.301 +16.715 12:18:16.452
3 1:03.645 +8.059 12:19:20.097
4 1:02.395 +6.809 12:20:22.492
5 1:03.703 +8.117 12:21:26.195
6 1:01.817 +6.231 12:22:28.012
7 1:00.996 +5.410 12:23:29.008
8 1:00.945 +5.359 12:24:29.953
9 1:01.583 +5.997 12:25:31.536
10 59.699 +4.113 12:26:31.235
11 1:25.372 +29.786 12:27:56.607
12 57.956 +2.370 12:28:54.563
13 1:00.346 +4.760 12:29:54.909
14 55.586 - 12:30:50.495
15 56.350 +0.764 12:31:46.845
(22) Tiago Cardoso
1 1:29.815 +33.035 12:17:01.822
1:13.673 +16.893 12:18:15.495
3 1:12.404 +15.624 12:19:27.899
4 1:10.277 +13.497 12:20:38.176
5 1:05.031 +8.251 12:21:43.207
6 1:02.878 +6.098 12:22:46.085
7 1:00.404 +3.624 12:23:46.489
8 3:04.897 +2:08.117 12:26:51.386
9 1:01.520 +4.740 12:27:52.906
10 1:00.143 +3.363 12:28:53.049
11 1:02.491 +5.711 12:29:55.540
12 58.573 +1.793 12:30:54.113
13 56.780 - 12:31:50.893
(19) David Sousa
1 1:18.506 +19.201 12:17:08.278
1:08.628 +9.323 12:18:16.906
3 1:02.363 +3.058 12:19:19.269
4 1:02.603 +3.298 12:20:21.872
5 1:03.887 +4.582 12:21:25.759
6 1:04.087 +4.782 12:22:29.846
7 1:04.059 +4.754 12:23:33.905
8 1:15.758 +16.453 12:24:49.663
9 1:01.253 +1.948 12:25:50.916
10 1:04.115 +4.810 12:26:55.031
11 1:04.523 +5.218 12:27:59.554
12 59.602 +0.297 12:28:59.156
13 59.305 - 12:29:58.461
14 1:03.593 +4.288 12:31:02.054
15 1:02.766 +3.461 12:32:04.820
(14) Fabio Oliveira
1 1:26.220 +20.722 12:17:02.273
2 1:12.848 +7.350 12:18:15.121
3 1:13.604 +8.106 12:19:28.725
4 1:07.006 +1.508 12:20:35.731
5 1:10.709 +5.211 12:21:46.440
6 1:22.889 +17.391 12:23:09.329
7 1:18.226 +12.728 12:24:27.555
8 1:17.724 +12.226 12:25:45.279
9 1:09.073 +3.575 12:26:54.352
10 1:05.498 - 12:27:59.850

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 3:29.132 +2:23.634 12:31:28.982
(16) Gabriela Dias
1 1:28.792 +21.000 12:16:57.649
2 1:19.969 +12.177 12:18:17.618
3 1:18.255 +10.463 12:19:35.873
4 1:19.379 +11.587 12:20:55.252
5 1:20.653 +12.861 12:22:15.905
6 1:17.284 +9.492 12:23:33.189
7 1:17.852 +10.060 12:24:51.041
8 1:22.056 +14.264 12:26:13.097
9 1:21.997 +14.205 12:27:35.094
10 1:16.069 +8.277 12:28:51.163
11 1:10.812 +3.020 12:30:01.975
12 1:07.792 - 12:31:09.767
(75) Camila Rodrigues
1 1:21.188 +8.425 12:16:48.299
2 1:18.835 +6.072 12:18:07.134
3 4:19.329 +3:06.566 12:22:26.463
4 1:16.972 +4.209 12:23:43.435
5 1:47.889 +35.126 12:25:31.324
6 1:19.751 +6.988 12:26:51.075
7 1:24.844 +12.081 12:28:15.919
8 1:12.763 - 12:29:28.682
9 1:17.109 +4.346 12:30:45.791
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